TubeStainless
Other grades and sizes available on request ex. mill stock or production
Product Code Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
kg/m
HTSH006010G316L+0600 6.00 x 1.00mm HYDRAULIC TUBE G316L BA - A269/A213 MIN MOLY 2.5% 0.75 0.13
HTSH008015G316L+0600 8.00 x 1.50mm HYDRAULIC TUBE G316L BA - A269/A213 MIN MOLY 2.5% 1.46 0.24
HTSH010010G316L+0600 10.00 x 1.00mm HYDRAULIC TUBE G316L BA - A269/A213 MIN MOLY 2.5% 1.35 0.23
HTSH010015G316L+0600 10.00 x 1.50mm HYDRAULIC TUBE G316L BA - A269/A213 MIN MOLY 2.5% 1.91 0.32
HTSH012015G316L+0600 12.00 x 1.50mm HYDRAULIC TUBE G316L BA - A269/A213 MIN MOLY 2.5% 2.36 0.39
HTSH012020G316L+0600 12.00 x 2.00mm HYDRAULIC TUBE G316L BA - A269/A213 MIN MOLY 2.5% 3.00 0.50
HTSH014020G316L+0600 14.00 x 2.00mm HYDRAULIC TUBE G316L BA - A269/A213 MIN MOLY 2.5% 3.60 0.60
HTSH015015G316L+0600 15.00 x 1.50mm HYDRAULIC TUBE G316L BA - A269/A213 MIN MOLY 2.5% 3.04 0.51
HTSH016020G316L+0600 16.00 x 2.00mm HYDRAULIC TUBE G316L BA - A269/A213 MIN MOLY 2.5% 4.20 0.70
HTSH018020G316L+0600 18.00 x 2.00mm HYDRAULIC TUBE G316L BA - A269/A213 MIN MOLY 2.5% 4.80 0.80
HTSH020025G316L+0600 20.00 x 2.50mm HYDRAULIC TUBE G316L BA - A269/A213 MIN MOLY 2.5% 6.56 1.09
HTSH022020G316L+0600 22.00 x 2.00mm HYDRAULIC TUBE G316L BA - A269/A213 MIN MOLY 2.5% 6.00 1.00
HTSH025030G316L+0600 25.00 x 3.00mm HYDRAULIC TUBE G316L BA - A269/A213 MIN MOLY 2.5% 9.90 1.65
HTSH028020G316L+0600 28.00 x 2.00mm HYDRAULIC TUBE G316L A & P- A269/A213 7.80 1.30
HTSH030030G316L+0600 30.00 x 3.00mm HYDRAULIC TUBE G316L A & P- A269/A213 12.15 2.03
HTSH038030G316L+0600 38.00 x 3.00mm HYDRAULIC TUBE G316L A & P- A269/A213 15.76 2.63
HTSH
Seamless Hydraulic Tube
Types: Sandvik 3R60 / ASTM 316L with 2.5% min.
Molybdenum (W 1.4435)
Grades: 316L
Unit of Supply: 6m lengths
Finishes: Bright Annealed (up to
30mm), sizes larger than 30 mm
O.D. are in the annealed and pickled
condition
Certification: Acc. to ASTM A269/A213
1441
V U L C A N  S T A I N L E S S  P R O D U C T  G U I D E       T U B E V U L C A N . C O